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All prices are FOB Clinton, SC .  Worksurfaces and steel components are shipped from separate 
facilities.  Terms are Net 10 days from date of shipment.  All prices are list and subject to change without notice.  Interest of 
2% per month will be assessed on past due invoices. Possession of price list does not constitute authority to purchase or sell 
products herein.   

 All applicable taxes are extra.   If a client is tax exempt please provide tax certificate.

Orders must have all pertinent information provided before they will be processed and entered including 
model numbers, quantities, finish, laminate and fabric selections where appropriate.  Please provide a requested by date, or 
not to ship before date on your order.  

All items are warranted for 10 years unless otherwise stated.  Warranty is for initial purchaser and only 
valid as long as the product is owned by original customer.  The warranty, which begins at date of manufacture, covers 
defects in materials and workmanship found during the normal usage of product during the warranty period.  Revolution 
Products will at it’s option repair or replace the defective product with a comparable component or product.  Warranty 
does not cover any “Customers Own Material” used in manufacture.   Except as stated above, Revolution Products makes 
no express or implied warranties as to any product and in particular makes no warranty of fitness for any particular use.  
At Revolution Products’ option, product repair, or replacement is the customer’s exclusive remedy for any and all product 
defects.  

All products offered by Revolution Products meet or exceed applicable BIFMA 
and ANSI testing standards.

New Accounts can only be established with the approval of a Revolution Products’ representative.  
New accounts will be subject to special credit reference requirements and deposit terms before they are approved.  



3

  



4

Specifications:  

Worksurface Frame:  Heavy-gauge seam-welded epoxy powder coat finished tubular steel.  Horizontal table
top support tube,  16-ga. 1” x 2” steel, Floor support member,  16-ga., 1” x 2” steel tube.  Top/floor support tubes are welded 
with (2) 16-ga., 1” x 2” vertical leg members. 16-ga. steel modesty panel.  Keel support under worksuraface is 16-ga. 1” x 1” 
steel.  Adjustable chrome-plated glides.  All tables are offered standard in 27” and 29” high.  Please specify height when 
ordering.  Standard design is open leg.  Option for closed leg interior is availailable at an additional upcharge.  

Worksurface Top:  1-1/4”  thick consisting of high-density  particleboard, .050” high-pressure plastic laminate
top surface with 020” phenolic backing sheet. 3mm PVC edge band.  Standard laminate selections include Wilsonart and 
Nevamar wood grains and matrix patterns. 

  Specifications:  

Worksurface Frame:  Heavy-gauge seam-welded epoxy powder coat finished tubular steel.  Horizontal table
top support tube,  16-ga. 1” x 3” steel, Floor support member,  16-ga., 1” x 3” steel tube.  Top/floor support tubes are welded 
with (2) 16-ga., 1” x 3” vertical leg members. 16-ga. steel modesty panel.  Leg interior provides concealed management of 
wire from floor to worksurface.  Adjustable chrome-plated glides.  All tables are offered standard in 27” and 29” High.  
Please specify height when ordering.

Worksurface Top:  1-1/4”  thick consisting of high-density  particleboard, .050” high-pressure plastic laminate
top surface with 020” phenolic backing sheet. 3mm PVC edge band.  Standard laminate selections include Wilsonart and 
Nevamar wood grains and matrix patterns. 

  Specifications:  

Worksurface Frame:  Heavy-gauge seam-welded epoxy powder coat finished tubular steel.  Horizontal table
top support tube,  14-ga. 2” x 4” steel,  Floor support member,  14-ga., 2” x 4” steel tube.  Top/floor support tubes are welded 
with 14-ga., 2” x 4” vertical leg members. 16-ga. steel modesty panel.  Adjustable chrome-plated glides.  All tables are 
offered standard in 27”, 29” and 32” High.  Please specify height when ordering.

Worksurface Top:  1-1/4”  thick consisting of high-density  particleboard, .050” high-pressure plastic laminate
top surface with 020” phenolic backing sheet. 3mm PVC edge band.  Standard laminate selections include Wilsonart and 
Nevamar wood grains and matrix patterns. 



5

  Specifications:  

Worksurface Frame:  Horizontal table top support,  14-ga. flanged steel, Horizontal Support, 14-ga. steel with
holes punched for adjustable height work surface.  16-ga. steel modesty panel/ wire manger.  Adjustable chrome-plated 
glides.  

Wood Support Leg:  Solid grade “A” Oak, shaped and eased with adjustable chrome-plated glide.   Attachment 
plate is 16 gauge with oxidized designer series bolts.  

Worksurface Top:  1-1/4”  thick consisting of high-density  particleboard, .050” high-pressure plastic laminate
top surface with 020” phenolic backing sheet.  2” x 1-1/4” Thick solid wood beveled front external edge band in grade 
“A” oak.   Side and back edge bands are 1-1/4” High x 1/4” thick external in grade “A” oak.  Standard laminate selections 
include Wilsonart and Nevamar wood grains and matrix patterns. 

 Adjustable Table Series
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  Computer Tables  

Model Number Description List Price

IT1-2436 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 36” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

82 .00

IT1-2442 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

90 .00

IT1-2448 T1 Station 24” Deep x 48” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

97 .00

IT1-2454 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 54” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

20 .00

IT1-2460 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 60” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

22 .00

IT1-2472 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 72” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

24 .00

IT1-2484 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 84” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

79 .00

IT1-2496 IT1 Station 24” Deep x 96” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

30 00

IT1-242442C IT1 Corner Station 24” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
back corner leg, 9” High modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

6 .00

IT1-1-Filler 95.00

IT1-GRM-2 Grommet 2” Diameter 78.00

IT1-PERF Perforated Modesty panel with 1/4” perforations, up charge per foot 117.00

IT1-MOD Modify width or height, use next largest size and add 91.00

IT1-FULLMP Modify to Full Height modesty panel 325.00

IT1-EH Electrical Pass Through hole in leg 76.00

IT1-ADA Modify to ADA height (Does not include a modesty panel) 74 .00

IT1-ADAMOD Modify to add modesty panel to ADA station 67 00

IT1-ADAADJ Modify to adjustable height table, 6” adjustment (Does not include modesty 
panel) 

44 .00

IT1-CAST Set of 4 plastic locking casters 9 00
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  Computer Tables  

Model Number Description List Price

IT1-3036 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 36” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

1914.00

IT1-3042 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

200 .00

IT1-3048 T1 Station 30” Deep x 48” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

2094.00

IT1-3054 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 54” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

2167.00

IT1-3060 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 60” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

2307.00

IT1-3072 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 72” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

25 .00

IT1-3084 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 84” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

917.00

IT1-3096 IT1 Station 30” Deep x 96” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

3110.00

IT1-303048C IT1 Corner Station 30” Deep x 48” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
back corner leg, 9” High modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

2787.00

IT1-1-Filler 95.00

IT1-GRM-2 Grommet 2” Diameter 76.00

IT1-PERF Perforated Modesty panel with 1/4” perforations, up charge per foot 117.00

IT1-MOD Modify width or height, use next largest size and add 91.00

IT1-FULLMP Modify to Full Height modesty panel 325.00

IT1-EH Electrical Pass Through hole in leg 76.00

IT1-ADA Modify to ADA height (Does not include a modesty panel 74 00

IT1-ADAMOD Modify to add modesty panel to ADA station 67 .00

IT1-ADAADJ Modify to adjustable height table, 6” adjustment (Does not include modesty 
panel)

44 .00

IT1-CAST Set of 4 plastic locking casters 9 00
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  Computer Tables  

Model Number Description List Price

IT2-3036 IT2 Station 30” Deep x 36” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

2470.00

IT2-3042 IT2 Station 30” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

25 .00

IT2-3048 T2 Station 30” Deep x 48” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

25 .00

IT2-3060 IT2 Station 30” Deep x 60” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

73 .00

IT2-3072 IT2 Station 30” Deep x 72” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 9” High 
modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

3038.00

IT2-303042C IT2 Corner Station 30” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
back corner leg, 9” High modesty panel and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

3231.00

IT2-GRM-2 Grommet 2” Diameter 76.00

IT2-FULLMP Modify to Full Height modesty panel 325.00

IT2-ADA Modify to ADA height (Does not include a modesty panel) 747.00

IT2-ADAMOD Modify to add modesty panel to ADA station 677.00

IT2-ADAADJ Modify to adjustable height table, 6” adjustment (Does not include modesty 
panel)  ADA T-Leg Base

445.00
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  Computer Tables  

Model 
Number

Description List Price

IT4-3036 IT4 Station 30” Deep x 36” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
10” high wire chase with lockable door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

3455.00

IT4-3042 IT4 Station 30” Deep x 42” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
10” high wire chase with lockable door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

3664.00

IT4-3048 IT4 Station 30” Deep x 48” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
10” high wire chase with lockable door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

9 .00

IT4-3060 IT4 Station 30” Deep x 60” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
10” high wire chase with lockable door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

4 .00

IT4-3072 IT4 Station 30” Deep x 72” Wide x (height) with base frame assembly, 
10” high wire chase with lockable door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

477 .00

IT4-3030C IT4 Corner Station 30” Deep x 30” Wide x (height) with base frame 
assembly, back corner leg, 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

237 .00

IT4-3045C IT4 Corner Work Station 45” Deep x 30” Wide x (height) with base 
frame assembly, back corner leg, 10” high wire chase with lockable 
door and 1-1/4” Thick HPL top

676 .00



10

  Computer Table Components  

Model 
Number

Description List Price

IT4-3036ST IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Starter Top @36” W x 30” D 1123.00

IT4-3042ST IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Starter Top @42” W x 30” D 1190.00

IT4-3048ST IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Starter Top @48” W x 30” D 443.00

IT4-3060ST IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Starter Top @60” W x 30” D 800.00

IT4-3072ST IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Starter Top @72” W x 30” D 2008.00

IT4-3036AT IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Adder Top @36” W x 30” D 1123.00

IT4-3042AT IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Adder Top @42” W x 30” D 1190.00

IT4-3048AT IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Adder Top @48” W x 30” D 1443.00
IT4-3060AT IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Adder Top @60” W x 30” D 1800 00

IT4-3072AT IT4 HPL 1-1/4” Thick Adder Top @72” W x 30” D 2008.00

IT4-36CHST 10” High x 4” Deep @ 32” Wide Starter Wire Chase with door  670.00

IT4-42CHST 10” High x 4” Deep @ 38” Wide Starter Wire Chase with door  79 .00

IT4-48CHST 10” High x 4” Deep @ 44” Wide Starter Wire Chase with door  924.00

IT4-60CHST 10” High x 4” Deep @ 56” Wide Starter Wire Chase with door  1049.00

IT4-72CHST 10” High x 4” Deep @ 68” Wide Starter Wire Chase with door  1174.00

IT4-36CHAD 10” High x 4” Deep @ 32” Wide Adder Wire Chase with door  670.00

IT4-42CHAD 10” High x 4” Deep @ 38” Wide Adder Wire Chase with door  798.00

IT4-48CHAD 10” High x 4” Deep @ 44” Wide Adder Wire Chase with door  924.00

IT4-60CHAD 10” High x 4” Deep @ 56” Wide Adder Wire Chase with door  1049.00

IT4-72CHAD 10” High x 4” Deep @ 68” Wide Adder Wire Chase with door  1174.00

IT4-CLEG C-Leg with caps 833.00

IT4-LOCK Lock for wire chase hinged door 104 00

IT4-CASTER 4” Caster with 90 lbs rating (Price each) 221.00

IT4-CSLOCK 4” Locking caster with 90 lbs rating (Price each) 76.00
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  Computer Tables  

Model 
Number

Description List Price

IT5-2836S IT5 K Base Computer table starter 36” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2842S IT5 K Base Computer table starter 42” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2848S IT5 K Base Computer table starter 48” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2860S IT5 K Base Computer table starter 60” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2872S IT5 K Base Computer table starter 72” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2836A IT5 K Base Computer table adder 36” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2842A IT5 K Base Computer table adder 42” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2848A IT5 K Base Computer table adder 48” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2860A IT5 K Base Computer table adder 60” W x 28” D .00

IT5-2872A IT5 K Base Computer table adder 72” W x 28” D .00

IT5-5436S IT5 Y Base Computer table starter 36” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5442S IT5 Y Base Computer table starter 42” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5448S IT5 Y Base Computer table starter 48” W x 54” D 00

IT5-5460S IT5 Y Base Computer table starter 60” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5472S IT5 Y Base Computer table starter 72” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5436A IT5 Y Base Computer table adder 36” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5442A IT5 Y Base Computer table adder 42” W x 54” D 00

IT5-5448A IT5 Y Base Computer table adder 48” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5460A IT5 Y Base Computer table adder 60” W x 54” D .00

IT5-5472A IT5 Y Base Computer table adder 72” W x 54” D .00
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 Adjustable Computer Tables & Arms  
Model
Number Description

List Price

IT-LX36B Sit-Stand black riser, 36” wide surface, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up 
and down on gas springs, integrated USB  port, rises to 20” above worksurface, 

.00

IT-LX36M Sit-Stand wood look riser, 36” wide surface, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight 
up and down on gas springs, integrated USB  port, rises to 20” above worksur-

.00

IT-LX36W Sit-Stand white riser, 36” wide surface, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up 
and down on gas springs, integrated USB  port, rises to 20” above worksurface, 

.00

IT-LX41B Sit-Stand corner black riser, corner cut for cubical use, 41” wide surface, supports 
up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on gas springs, integrated USB  port, 

.00

IT-LX41M Sit-Stand corner wood look riser, corner cut for cubical use, 41” wide surface, 
supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on gas springs, integrated 

.00

IT-LX41W Sit-Stand corner white riser, corner cut for cubical use, 41” wide surface, supports 
up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on gas springs, integrated USB  port, 

00

IT-PC36B Sit-Stand black riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-PC36M Sit-Stand wood look riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-PC36W Sit-Stand white riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-PL36B Sit-Stand black riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-PL36M Sit-Stand wood look riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-PL36W Sit-Stand white riser, 36” wide surface, adjustable Ergonomic keyboard tray, 
built in document riser, supports up to 40 lbs., moves straight up and down on 

deeper surface

.00

IT-V9 Flexiport V9 Desk Exercise Bike, part bike, part desk, no tools required, Bi-direc-
tional pedaling, easy rolling mobility, desk size 19.6” x 22.8”, adjustable magnetic 
resistance, for people 5’-1” to 6’-2”, weight capacity 300 lbs.

.00
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Model
Number

Description List Price

IT-HAD2B

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-HAD2S

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-HAD3B

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-HAD3S

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-HAD3CB

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-HAD3CS

23.6” to 31.5”, 275 lbs. weight capacity  

1, .00

IT-B2 Desktop for height adjustable base, Black scratch resistant laminate over MDF .00

IT-B2N Desktop for height adjustable base, Mahogany scratch resistant laminate over 
MDF 

.00

IT-B2Y Desktop for height adjustable base, Natural scratch resistant laminate over MDF .00

IT-MA8 Single monitor arm, black, full motion articulating monitor mount, single arm 

monitor weight up to 26.4 lbs., maximum monitor size 36”, gas springs, VESA 
compatible 75x75 and 100x100, clamps to desk or grommet mounts

.00

IT-MA9 Single monitor arm, black, full motion articulating monitor mount, single arm sup-
ports 1 monitor, black aluminum and plastic, quick release VESA plate, supports 
monitor weight up to 26.4 lbs., maximum monitor size 32”, gas springs, VESA 
compatible 75x75 and 100x100, clamps to desk or grommet mounts

.00

IT-Q7 Single monitor arm white, full motion articulating monitor mount, single arm 
supports 1 monitor, white aluminum, duel USB ports on base, supports monitor 
weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 30”, gas springs, VESA compatible 
75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, clamps to desk or grommet mounts

.00

IT-Q7D Dual monitor arm white , full motion articulating monitor mount, dual arms support 
2 monitors, white aluminum, dual USB ports on base,  supports monitor weight up 
to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 30”, gas springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 
100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, clamps to desk or grommet mounts

.00

 Adjustable Computer Tables & Arms  
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 Adjustable Computer Tables & Arms  
Model
Number

Description List Price

IT-D7A Single monitor arm silver, gas spring, full motion articulating monitor mount, single 
arm supports 1 monitor, silver aluminum, USB, microphone, and headset jack on 
base, supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, gas 
springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, clamps to desk 
or grommet mounts, swivels and rotates

00

IT-D7D Dual monitor arms silver, gas spring, full motion articulating monitor mount, dual 
arms support 2 monitors, silver aluminum, USB, microphone, and headset jack 
on base, supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, gas 
springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -90 to +15, clamps to desk 
or grommet mounts, swivels and rotates

.00

IT-D7T Tripple monitor arms silver, gas spring, full motion articulating monitor mount, tripple 
arms support 3 monitors, silver aluminum, USB, microphone, and headset jack 
on base, supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 24”, gas 
springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -90 to +15, clamps to desk 
or grommet mounts, swivels and rotates

.00

IT-D7Q Quad monitor arms silver, gas spring, full motion articulating monitor mount, quad 
arms support 4 monitors, silver aluminum, USB, microphone, and headset jack 
on base, supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, gas 
springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -90 to +15, clamps to desk 
or grommet mounts, swivels and rotates

1, .00

IT-D7S Hexa 6 monitor arms silver, gas spring, full motion articulating monitor mount, hex 
arms support 6 monitors, silver aluminum, USB, microphone, and headset jack 
on base, supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum monitor size 24”, gas 
springs, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -90 to +15, clamps to desk 
or grommet mounts, swivels and rotates

.00

IT-Q7DP Single monitor and laptop mount arms silver , full motion articulating monitor mount, 
duel arms support 1 monitor and 1 laptop, silver aluminum, USB, Mircrophone, and 
headset jack on base,  supports monitor weight up to 19.8 lbs., maximum moni-

100x100, tilt angle -90 to +15, clamps to desk or grommet mounts, swivels and 
rotates

.00

IT-D2 -
ports monitor weight up to 22 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, VESA compatible 
75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, swivils and rotates

1 5.00

IT-D2D
to desktop, supports monitor weight up to 22 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, VESA 
compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, swivils and rotates

.00

IT-D2DL Single monitor and laptop mount clamp, black aluminum , full motion articulating 
monitor mount, duel arms support 1 monitor and 1 laptop, supports monitor weight 

75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, clamps to desk, swivels and rotates

.00

IT-DWS Single monitor arm wall mount, gas spring, single arm supports 1 monitor, black 
aluminum, supports monitor weight up to 11 lbs., maximum monitor size 24”, VESA 
compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle -85 to +15, swivels and rotates

.00

IT-D5D Dual monitor arm mount, full motion articulating monitor mount, gas spring, dual 
arms support 2 monitors, black aluminum and plastic, supports monitor weight up to 
11 lbs., maximum monitor size 27”, VESA compatible 75x75 and 100x100, tilt angle 
-85 to +15, clamps to desk or grommet mount, swivels and rotates

.00
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Training Tables  

RECTANGULAR TABLES WITH TUBULAR T & X BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS
Model Number Description 3MM PVC 

EDGE
3MM KNIFE 

EDGE
3MM WOOD 

EDGE
1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-1836-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep with 
16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TR-1836-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 36” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-1848-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep with 
16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TR-1848-16FOLD Rectangular folding table 18” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep 
with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 00 .00

TR-1848-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-1860-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 
16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TR-1860-16FOLD Rectangular folding table 18” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 00 .00 .00

TR-1860-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-1872-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 
16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TR-1872-16FOLD Rectangular folding table 18” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 00 .00 .00

TR-1872-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-1884-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 
16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TR-1884-16FOLD Rectangular folding table 18” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-1884-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 84” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A
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Training Tables  
Model Number Description 3MM PVC 

EDGE
3MM KNIFE 

EDGE
3MM WOOD 

EDGE
1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-1896-16 Rectangular table 18” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TR-1896-16FOLD Rectangular folding table 18” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 16” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-1896-18NEST Rectangular nesting table 18” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 18” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2436-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 00 1 .00 .00

TR-2436-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 36” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2448-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 1 .00 .00

TR-2448-20FOLD Rectangular folding table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-2448-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2460-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 15.00 .00 .00

TR-246020FOLD Rectangular folding table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-2460-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2472-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TR-247220FOLD Rectangular folding table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 64.00 .00 .00

TR-2472-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2484-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  
Model Number Description 3MM PVC 

EDGE
3MM KNIFE 

EDGE
3MM WOOD 

EDGE
1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-248420FOLD Rectangular folding table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” 
deep with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 06.00

TR-2484-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-2496-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-249620FOLD Rectangular folding table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 20” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-2496-22NEST Rectangular nesting table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 22” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 19” to 24” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3036-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3036-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 30” deep x 36” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3048-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TR-3048-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3048-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3060-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3060-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3060-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3072-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3072-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  
Model Number Description 3MM PVC 

EDGE
3MM KNIFE 

EDGE
3MM WOOD 

EDGE
1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-3072-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3084-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3084-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3096-26 Rectangular table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3096-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 25” to 30” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3648-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 31” to 36” deep

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3648-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3648-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3660-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 00 .00 .00

TR-3660-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3660-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-3672-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3672-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3672-26NEST Rectangular nesting table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 N/A

TR-3684-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  
Model Number Description 3MM PVC 

EDGE
3MM KNIFE 

EDGE
3MM WOOD 

EDGE
1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-3684-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3696-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-3696-26FOLD Rectangular folding table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” 
deep with 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 31” to 36” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4260-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4260-34NEST Rectangular nesting table 42” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-4272-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4272-34NEST Rectangular nesting table 42” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-4284-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4296-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-42120-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 120” wide x 29” deep 
with 3 each 34” deep dual column tubular bases, 
HPL inlay tops, top depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-42144-34 Rectangular table 42” deep x 144” wide x 29” deep 
with 3 each 34” deep dual column  tubular bases, 
HPL inlay tops, top depth may be 37” to 42” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4860-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep 
with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4860-36NEST Rectangular nesting table 48” deep x 60” wide x 29” 
deep with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TR-4872-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep 
with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4872-36NEST Rectangular nesting table 48” deep x 72” wide x 29” 
deep with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, 
top depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 N/A
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Training Tables  

BOAT SHAPED TABLES WITH ROUND TUBULAR BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TB-304284-26 Boat shape table 30/42” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TB-304290-26 Boat shape table 30/42” deep x 90” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 00

TB-304296-26 Boat shape table 30/42” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TB-364884-34 Boat shape table 36/48” deep x 84” wide x 34” high with 2 
each dual column 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 0.00 .00 .00

TB-364890-34 Boat shape table 36/48” deep x 90” wide x 29” high with 2 
each dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TB-364896-34 Boat shape table 36/48” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 
each dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TB-3648120-36 Boat shape table 36/48” deep x 120” wide x 29” high with 
3 each dual column 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay 
tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TB-3648144-36 Boat shape table 36/48” deep x 144” wide x 29” high with 
3 each dual column 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay 
tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TR-4884-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep 
with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-4896-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep 
with 36” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops, top 
depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-48120-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 120” wide x 29” deep 
with 3 each 36” deep dual column tubular bases, 
HPL inlay tops, top depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00

TR-48144-36 Rectangular table 48” deep x 144” wide x 29” deep 
with 3 each 36” deep dual column tubular bases, 
HPL inlay tops, top depth may be 43” to 48” deep

.00 .00 .00 .00
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RACETRACK TABLES WITH 2” ROUND TUBULAR BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRT-3660-26 Racetrack table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3660-26NEST Racetrack nesting table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” high with 
2 each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TRT-3672-26 Racetrack table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3672-26FOLD Racetrack folding table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3672-26NEST Racetrack nesting table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with 
2 each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TRT-3684-26 Racetrack table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3684-26FOLD Racetrack folding table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases , HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3696-26 Racetrack table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-3696-26FOLD Racetrack folding table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 
each 26” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-4284-34 Racetrack table 42” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 00 .00

TRT-4296-34 Racetrack table 42” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-42120-34 Racetrack table 42” deep x 120” wide x 29” high with 3 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 65.00 34.00 .00

TRT-42144-34 Racetrack table 4  deep x 144” wide x 29” high with 3 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

00 .00

TRT-4884-34 Racetrack table 48” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-4896-34 Racetrack table 48” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with 2 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRT-48120-34 Racetrack table 48” deep x 120” wide x 29” high with 3 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 36.00

TRT-48144-34 Racetrack table 48” deep x 144” wide x 29” high with 3 each 
dual column 34” deep tubular bases, HPL inlay tops 

.00 .00 .00 .00

Training Tables  
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Training Tables  

SQUARE TABLES WITH 2” TUBULAR X BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS 

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TS-2424-XB Square table 24” square x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 1 .00

TS-2424-XB-FLIP
tubular X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TS-3030-XB Square table 30” square x 29” high with X base, HPL 
inlay top

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TS-3030-XB-FLIP
tubular X bases, HPL inlay top

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TS-3636-XB Square table 36 square x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

.00 1 .00 1 .00 .00

TS-3636-XB-FLIP
tubular X bases, HPL inlay top

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TS-4242-XB Square table 42 square x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TS-4242-XB-FLIP
tubular X base , HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TS-4848-XB Square table 48 square x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TS-4848-DTB34 Square table 48” square x 29” high with 2 each 34” 
tubular T bases , HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TS-4848-DTB34-
NEST

Square nesting table 48” square x 29” high with 2 
each 34” tubular T bases , HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TS-5454-XB Square table 54 square x 29” high with tubular 4 
column X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TS-6060-XB Square table 60 square x 29” high with tubulars4 
column X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 00 .00
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Training Tables  

ROUND TABLES WITH 2” TUBULAR X BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS 

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRO-24-XB Round table 24” diameter x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRO-24-XB-FLIP
tubular X base, HPL inlay top

.00 1 .00 1 .00 .00

TRO-30-XB Round table 30” diameter x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TRO-30-XB-FLIP
tubular X base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TRO-36-XB Round table 36” diameter x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 1 .00 55.00 .00

TRO-36-XB-FLIP
tubular X base, HPL inlay top

.00 8.00 .00 .00

TRO-42-XB Round table 42” diameter x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRO-42-XB-FLIP
tubular X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRO-48-XB Round table 48” diameter x 29” high with tubular X 
base, HPL inlay top

.00 00 .00 .00

TRO-48-TB-NEST Round nesting table 48” diameter x 29” high with 
tubular 2 column T base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TRO-54-XB Round table 54” diameter x 29” high with tubular 4 
column X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRO-54-TB-NEST Round nesting table 54” diameter x 29” high with 
tubular 2 column T base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TRO-60-XB Round table 60” diameter x 29” high with tubular 4 
column X base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRO-60-TB-FOLD Round folding table 60” diameter x 29” high with 
tubular 2 column T base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TRO-60-TB-NEST Round nesting table 60” diameter x 29” high with 
tubular 2 column T base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A
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Training Tables  

D TOP TABLES WITH 2” TUBULAR BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS 

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TD-2436-TB D top table 24” deep x 36” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 1 .00 1 .00 .00

TD-2436-TB-NEST D top nesting table 24” deep x 36” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-2448-TB D top table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TD-2448-TB-NEST D top nesting table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 N/A

TD-2460-TB D top table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TD-2460-TB-NEST D top nesting table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-2472-TB D top table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-2472-TB-NEST D top nesting table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3048-TB D top table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3048-TB-NEST D top nesting table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3060-TB D top table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3060-TB-NEST D top nesting table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3072-TB D top table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3072-TB-NEST D top nesting table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3084-TB D top table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3084-TB-NEST D top nesting table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3096-TB D top table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3648-TB D top table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 00 .00 .00

TD-3648-TB-NEST D top nesting table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A
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Training Tables  

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TD-3660-TB D top table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3660-TB-NEST D top nesting table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 N/A

TD-3672-TB D top table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3672-TB-NEST D top nesting table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” high 
with T tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 N/A

TD-3684-TB D top table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00

TD-3696-TB D top table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” high with T 
tubular base, HPL inlay top

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  

RECTANGULAR TABLES WITH 2” ROUND CYLINDER LEGS, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRC-1836-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-1848-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TRC-1860-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 5.00 1 .00 .00 1 .00

TRC-1872-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TRC-1884-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-1896-2 Rectangular table 18” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-2436-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TRC-2448-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TRC-2460-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 1 .00 .00 .00

TRC-2472-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-2484-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-2496-2 Rectangular table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3036-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 36” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 6.00 1 .00 .00

TRC-3048-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3060-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3072-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3084-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3096-2 Rectangular table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRC-3648-2 Rectangular table 36” deep x 48” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3660-2 Rectangular table 36” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3672-2 Rectangular table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3684-2 Rectangular table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-3696-2 Rectangular table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 2” 
round cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

SQUARE TABLES WITH 2” ROUND CYLINDER LEGS, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TSC-2424-2 Square table 24” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 1 .00

TSC-3030-2 Square table 30” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 1 .00 .00

TSC-3636-2 Square table 36” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 .00 .00

TSC-4242-2 Square table 42” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TSC-4848-2 Square table 48” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TSC-5454-2 Square table 54” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TSC-6060-2 Square table 60” square x 29” deep with 2” round cylinder 
legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00
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Training Tables  

ROUND TABLES WITH 2” ROUND CYLINDER LEGS, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRC-30D-2 Round table 30” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 1 .00 1 .00 .00

TRC-36D-2 Round table 36” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-42D-2 Round table 42” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-48D-2 Round table 48” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

1 .00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-54D-2 Round table 54” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

TRC-60D-2 Round table 60” diameter x 29” deep with 2” round 
cylinder legs, HPL inlay tops

.00 .00 .00 .00

RECTANGULAR TABLES WITH FLAT DISC BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRFD-2460-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-2472-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-2484-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-2496-20 Rectangular table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3060-20 Rectangular table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3072-20 Rectangular table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 00

TRFD-3084-20 Rectangular table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3096-20 Rectangular table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00



29

Training Tables  

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRFD-3672-20 Rectangular table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3684-20 Rectangular table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3696-20 Rectangular table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-4272-20 Rectangular table 42” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3684-20 Rectangular table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep .00 .00 .00 .00

TRFD-3696-20 Rectangular table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep .00 00 .00 .00

SQUARE TABLES WITH FLAT DISC BASE, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TSFD-2424-20 Square table 24” square x 29” deep with 20” diam- 17 .00 18 .00 21 .00 24 .00

TSFD-3030-24 Square table 30” square x 29” deep with 24” diam- 20 .00 21 .00 24 .00 27 .00

TSFD-3636-24 Square table 36” square x 29” deep with 24” diam- 21 .00 24 .00 26 .00 3 .00

TSFD-4242-32 Square table 42” square x 29” deep with 24” diam- 27 .00 2 .00 32 .00 38 .00
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Training Tables  

RECTANGULAR TABLES WITH ROUND TRUMPET BASES, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRRT-2460-22 Rectangular table 24” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

2 .00 32 .00 35 .00 42 .00

TRRT-2472-22 Rectangular table 24” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

3 .00 33 .00 36 .00 44 .00

TRRT-2484-22 Rectangular table 24” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

33 .00 36 .00 39 .00 47 .00

TRRT-2496-22 Rectangular table 24” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

35 .00 39 .00 44 .00 51 .00

TRRT-3060-22 Rectangular table 30” deep x 60” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

3 .00 33 .00 36 .00 42

TRRT-3072-22 Rectangular table 30” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

33 .00 35 .00 39 .00 46 .00

TRRT-3084-22 Rectangular table 30” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

35 .00 39 .00 42 .00 69 .00

TRRT-3096-22 Rectangular table 30” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 22” 
diameter trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

38 .00 42 .00 47 .00 69 .00

TRRT-3672-26 Rectangular table 36” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

36 .00 41 .00 44 .00 50 .00

TRRT-3684-22 Rectangular table 36” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

38 .00 44 .00 47 .00 50 .00

ROUND TABLES WITH FLAT DISC BASE, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRFD-30D-20 Round table 30” diameter x 29” deep with 20” diam- 17 .00 19 .00 20 .00 3 .00

TRFD-36D-20 Round table 36” diameter x 29” deep with 20” diam- 20 .00 21 .00 23 .00 36 .00

TRFD-42D-24 Round table 42” diameter x 29” deep with 24” diam- 23 .00 26 .00 27 .00 42 .00

TRFD-48D-32 Round table 48” diameter x 29” deep with 32” diam- 26 .00 2 3 .00 51 .00
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Training Tables  

SQUARE TABLES WITH ROUND TRUMPET BASE, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TSRT-2424-22 Square table 24” square x 29” deep with 22” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

17 .00 18 .00 21 .00 24 .00

TSRT-3030-22 Square table 30” square x 29” deep with 22” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

20 .00 21 .00 24 .00 278 .00

TSRT-3636-26 Square table 36” square x 29” deep with 26” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

21 .00 24 .00 26 .00 3 .00

ROUND TABLES WITH ROUND TRUMPET BASE, HPL INLAY TOPS

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRRT-24D-22 Round table 24” diameter x 29” deep with 22” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

168 .00 17 .00 18 .00 27

TRRT-30D-22 Round table 30” diameter x 29” deep with 22” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

18 .00 20 .00 21 .00 32 00

TRRT-36D-22 Round table 36” diameter x 29” deep with 22” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

20 .00 23 .00 24 .00 6 .00

TRRT-42D-26 Round table 42” diameter x 29” deep with 26” diam-
eter round trumpet base, HPL inlay tops

23 .00 27 .00 2 .00 44 .00

Model Number Description 3MM PVC 
EDGE

3MM KNIFE 
EDGE

3MM WOOD 
EDGE

1 1/4” THICK 
WOOD EDGE

TRRT-3696-22 Rectangular table 36” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

42 .00 48 .00 51 .00 6 .00

TRRT-4272-26 Rectangular table 42” deep x 72” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

39 .00 44 .00 37 .00 54 .00

TRRT-4284-26 Rectangular table 42” deep x 84” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter round trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

41 .00 47 .00 50 .00 57 .00

TRRT-4296-26 Rectangular table 42” deep x 96” wide x 29” deep with 26” 
diameter trumpet bases, HPL inlay tops

44 .00 51 .00 54 .00 63 .00
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Table Series Accessories  
Model Number Description List Price

IT-PE1 Single circuit power entry 534.00

IT-PE-1-1Q Single circuit power entry with intelligent power linking system 713.00

IT-PE4 4 Circuit power entry 722.00

IT-DUPX Duplex receptacle power block 134.00

IT-DCM Duplex connection module 36.00

IT-JUMP-12/36 Electrical jumper with shielded cable 12” to 36” long 2

IT-JUMP-12/36 Electrical jumper with shielded cable 42” to 72” long 353.00

IT-GRM-2 2” Grommet 5 .00

IT-WM48-PVC Wire manager up to 48” long x 4” deep PVC 36 .00

IT-WM48-PVC Wire Manager up to 72” Long x 4” deep PVC 450.00

IT-WM48-MTL Wire manager up to 48” long x 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” high, couples with modesty panel, metal 39 .00

IT-WM72-MTL Wire manager up to 72” long x 2 3/4” x 2 3/4” high, couples with modesty panel, metal 4 .00

IT-ELD48 Wire manager, jumper, duplex outlet, 4” PVC wire manager up to 48” with hanger brackets 750.00

IT-ELD72 Wire manager, jumper, duplex outlet, 4” PVC wire manager up to 72” with hanger brackets 799.00

IT-ELDD48 Wire manager, jumper, 2 duplex outlets, 4” PVC wire manager up to 48” with hanger brackets 9 .00

IT-ELDD72 Wire manager, jumper, 2 duplex outlets, 4” PVC wire manager up to 72” with hanger brackets 105 .00

IT-2P-2BD-N Tip-up power module, black plastic, 2 outlets, 2 blank data ports, 72” cord 699.00

IT-2P-1USB-
1BD-N

Tip-up power module, black plastic, 2 outlets, 1 dual USB, 1 blank data port, 72” cord 8

IT-2P-2BD-MI Tip-up power module, black plastic, 2 outlets, 2 blank data ports, 72” cord 565.00

IT-3P-1BD-MI Tip-up power module, black plastic, 3 outlets, 1 blank data port, 72” cord 66 .00

IT-4P-MI Tip-up power module, black plastic, 4 outlets, 72” cord 76 .00

IT-2P-2BD-MO Tip-up power module, clear aluminum, 2 outlets, 2 blank data ports, 72” cord 75 .00

IT-2P-1USB-
1BD-MO

Tip-up power module, clear aluminum, 2 outlets, 1 dual USB, 1 blank data port, 72” cord 99 .00

IT-2P-2BD-SL-
MI

Tip-up power module, clear aluminum, 2 outlets, 2 blank data ports, and Smart Link system 6 .00

IT-2P-1USB-
1BD-SL-MI

Tip-up power module, clear aluminum, 2 outlets, 1 dual USB, 1 blank data port, and Smart 
Link system

9 .00

IT-6P-2USB-
SIDE-MO

Side by side tip-up power module, clear aluminum, 6 outlets, 2 dual USB, 72” cord 24 .00

IT-2P-1USB-
1DR-SUR

Flat mount power module, 2 outlets, 1 dual USB, 1 blank port, intelligent power system, white 75 .00

IT-1P-SIMPLEX Simplex outlet replacing blank data port 99.00

IT-1USB Dual USB charging module replacing 1 blank data port *not available on MI units 26 .00

IT-CPURCK Adjustable CPU holder 52 .00
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Table Series Accessories  

Model Number Description List Price

IT-BFPED Hanging Box/File Pedestal 20 .00

IT-ARYBD Articulating keyboard tray 5 00

IT-POKYBD Pull out keyboard tray 6 .00

IT-MM Under counter multimedia unit, 4 outlets, 1 audio port, 1 dual USB, 2 blank data ports, under 
counter mount

21 .00

IT-MM-4P-1AU-
1USB-2BD-UC

Under counter multimedia unit, 2 outlets, 1RJ45 Cat6 data jack, 1 VGA DB15HD Female, 1 
audio 3.5 mm stereo, 1 HDMI 2 user drop share kit, 1 HDMI coupler, under counter mount

69 .00

IT-LED-24 LED light 24” with dimmer 749.00

IT-LED-36 LED light 36” with dimmer 829.00
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Visual Instruction Boards  

List Price
130.00

143.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Model Number
AW-GWB1224-W

AW-GWB1236-W

AW-GWB2436-W

AW-GWB3648- W

AW-GWB4872- W

AW-GWB4896- W

AW-GWB3648-W-MB

Description 

marker and eraser

marker and eraser

marker and eraser

marker, eraser and marker tray

marker, eraser and marker tray

marker, eraser and marker tray 

Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 48” w x 24” d with 1 each Magnetic glass visual board 36” h x 24 .00

AW-GWB3648-W-MBDF Double Face Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 48” w x 24” d with 2 each Magnetic glass visual 2 .00

AW-GWB3648-W-MBV Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 36” w x 24” d with 1 each Magnetic glass visual board 48” h x 24 .00

AW-GWB3648-W-MBDFV Double Faced Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 36” w x 24” d with 2 each Magnetic glass visual 2 .00

AW-GWB4872-W-MB Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 72” w x 24” d with 1 each Magnetic glass visual board 48” h x 3 .00

AW-GWB4872-W-MBDF Double Faced Mobile Metal Frame 83” h x 72” w x 24” d with 2 each Magnetic glass visual 41 .00

AW-GWBPROJ-72 Add for non-glare projectionable glass per 72” x 48” board 24 .00

AW-GWBPROJ-96 Add for non-glare projectionable glass per 96” x 48” board 35 .00
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Computer Lab / Training Seating - Computer Carts  

List PriceModel Number 
AW218 .00

AW1888 .00

AW2189 90.00

AW2189-F .00

AW2190 4 .00

Description 
Nesting Training Chair with mesh back,  upholstered seat, PVC arm caps, black frame

Instructor chair, mesh back in black with lumbar support, black fabric seat over injection 
molded foam, adjustable arms up and down, forward and backward, swivel tilt mechanism 

heavy duty 2 1/2” casters
Student Computer lab Mid Back chair, black mesh back with lumbar support, black fabric 
seat over injection molded foam, adjustable arms up and down,  heavy duty swivel tilt mech-

Instructor’s Computer Lab Stool with Mid Back High Base, black mesh back with lumbar 
support, black fabric seat over injection molded foam, adjustable arms up and down, gas lift, 
positive back lock, black nylon base with heavy duty casters

Student Computer lab chair, black mesh back with lumbar support, black fabric seat over 

nylon base with 2” casters, 10 year warranty on all parts except mechanism, mechanism 3 
years warranty.

AW2189-F Instructor’s 
Computer Stool

AW260  Training Chair AW1220 Stackable 
Training Chair

Model Number Description List Price
IT-CT-MC1 IT Mobile Computer / Presentation Cart 26” W x 20” D x 42” H.  Includes slide out keyboard 

tray, 3 outlet strip and 15’ cord.  4” rubber swivel casters, 2 locking  
11 .00

IT-CT-MC2 IT Mobile Computer / Presentation Cart 34” W x 20” D x 42” H.  Includes slide out keyboard 
tray, 3 outlet strip and 15’ cord.  4” rubber swivel casters, 2 locking 

14 .00

IT-CT-TSC IT Mobile Computer Tablet Charging Cart / Storage Cart. 25” W x 21” D x 38” H.  Includes 
ventilation on all four sides.   2 each 15 outlet power strips with 10’ cord.  4” rubber swivel 
casters, 2 locking 

35 .00

IT-CT-MC1 IT-CT-MC2
IT-CT-TSC
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Computer Lab Carts / Podiums

Model Number Description List Price
IT-CT-AV1 IT Mobile AV Cart / TV Cart 26” W x 20” D x 42” H.  Includes locking cabinet, 3 outlet strip 

and 15’ cord.  4” rubber swivel casters, 2 locking  
12 .00

IT-CT-AV2 IT Mobile AV Cart / TV Cart 34” W x 20” D x 42” H.  Includes locking cabinet, 3 outlet strip 
and 15’ cord.  4” rubber swivel casters, 2 locking 

21 .00

IT-CT-TV1 IT Mobile Flat Screen TV Cart. 33” W x 29” D x 38” H.  Holds most Flat Screen TVs up to 60” 
2” swivel casters, 2 locking 

135 .00

IT-CT-AV1

IT-PD-1

IT-CT-AV2 IT-CT-TV1

Model Number Description List Price
IT-PD-1 IT Podium with HPL surfaces and 3 MM edge banding. 38” H x 24” W x 18” D.  Counter 

weight, and computer storage with power unit.     
44 .00

IT-PD-2 IT Podium / Computer Storage unit with HPL surfaces and 3 MM edge banding. 38” H x 32” 
W x 28” D.  2 locking shelves on sides, and locking cabinet with adjustable shelf.  

75 .00

IT-PD-2
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Computer Lab Podiums

Model Number Description List Price
IT-PD-3 IT Mobile Podium with Slanted Presentation Surface, Storage Surface and pull out AV sur- 12 .00

IT-PD-4 -
ish with HPL tops.

8 .00

IT-CT-AV1

IT-PD-3
IT-PD-4




